
850	Summer	St		|		Suite	204		|		Boston,	MA		02127
10	Forbes	Rd		|		Suite	420		|		Braintree,	MA		02184

60	Woodlawn	St		|		West	Hartford,	CT		06110
5	Merrill	Industrial	Drive		|		Hampton,	NH		03842

www.exposure2lighting.com

617.269.9900

Executive	Management
Jessica	Mustone Principal jmustone@exposure2lighting.com 617.285.9678
Matt	Finnerty Principal mfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com 781.534.2891
Bill	Cody VP	-	ME,	NH,	VT wcody@exposure2lighting.com 617.997.8755
Mark	Maziarz VP	-	CT	&	Western	MA mmaziarz@exposure2lighting.com 413.374.2120
Katie	O'Brien Manager,	Specification	Sales	Support	&	Project	Management		 kobrien@exposure2lighting.com 617.269.9900

Inside	Sales	&	Customer	Service
Sharla	Solomon Project	Support ssolomon@exposure2lighting.com 617.269.9900
Carly	Gordillo Specification	Support cgordillo@exposure2lighting.com 617.269.9900
Melanie	Adams Customer	Service madams@exposure2lighting.com 781.437.3120
James	Ballard Quotations	Project	Manager jballard@exposure2lighting.com 781.437.3251
Michele	Colotti Senior	Lighting	Specialist mcolotti@exposure2lighting.com 603.601.8080
Kelly	Finnerty Customer	Service kfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com 781.437.3126
Daniela	Herlihy Lighting	&	Controls	Specialist dherlihy@exposure2lighting.com 860.638.9885
Stanley	Lariviere Outside	Sales slariviere@exposure2lighting.com 781.437.3404
Brandon	Massaro Lighting	&	Controls	Specialist bmassaro@exposure2lighting.com 401.688.3585
Angela	Salvucci Customer	Service asalvucci@exposure2lighting.com 781.437.3091

Outside	Sales	/	Specification	Sales
Mark	Maziarz VP	-	CT	&	Western	MA mmaziarz@exposure2lighting.com 413.374.2120
Mariam	Andrews Specification	Sales mandrews@exposure2lighting.com 508.246.3715
Mitch	Bussin VP,	National	Accounts mbussin@exposure2lighting.com 781.258.8242
Harry	Schofield Specification	Sales hschofield@exposure2lighting.com 508.736.3291
Marty	Mesale Principal mmesale@exposure2lighting.com 508.509.9334
Andrew	Mesale Outside	Sales,	Lighting	&	Controls amesale@exposure2lighting.com 401.651.2839
John	Mason Outside	Sales,	Lighting	&	Controls jmason@exposure2lighting.com 617.799.0764
Ryan	Blais Outside	Sales	-	Contractor/Distributor	(Eastern	&	Western	MA) rblais@exposure2lighting.com 508.212.4169
Russ	Bizier Outside	Sales	-	Contractor/Distributor	(Eastern	MA) rbizier@exposure2lighting.com 401.640.6520
Dan	Miller Outside	Sales dmiller@exposure2lighting.com 860.424.1814
Pawel	Chudzik Lighting	&	Controls	Specialist pchudzik@exposure2lighting.com 978.501.1818
Dan	Nay Outside	Sales dnay@exposure2lighting.com 860.605.4205
Kevin	Harrison Outside	Sales	-	Contractor/Distributor	(ME,	NH,	VT) kharrison@exposure2lighting.com 603.296.5349
Jordan	Miron Outside	Sales	-	Contractor/Distributor	(CT) jmiron@exposure2lighting.com 203.449.9548
Chris	Rothfuss Manager	-	ME,	NH,	VT crothfuss@exposure2lighting.com 617.283.7288
Brian	Barr Manager	-	CT	&	Western	MA bbarr@exposure2lighting.com 413.262.3698
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Michele	Colotti Senior	Lighting	Specialist mcolotti@exposure2lighting.com 603.601.8080
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